
2024 Northwestern Softball
Overall Statistics (as of May 19, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 35-13   Conf: 19-3   Home: 15-1   Away: 9-5   Neutral: 11-7
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (308), Opp (268)   DPs Turned: Team (19), Opp (11)   IBB: Team (1), Robinson (1), Opp (1)   Picked Off: Cady (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (4), Totals (4), Raye (3), Sciborski (1), Opp (7)   Pickoffs: Team (4), Totals , Opp (1)   SBA/ATT: Totals (30-56), Raye (14-27),
Miller (7-15), Cunningham (5-6), Grudzielanek (2-6), Henry (1-1), Sciborski (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
10 Robinson, Kansas .383 48-48 149 36 57 11 2 11 36 105 .705 30 2 19 0 .486 2 0 5-8 80 78 6 .963
7 Nader, Kelsey .375 47-47 152 41 57 8 0 8 32 89 .586 15 2 11 1 .430 3 2 9-11 110 4 0 1.000
9 Zedak, Angela .313 48-48 144 33 45 8 0 9 29 80 .556 23 4 24 1 .419 1 2 6-6 66 3 3 .958
5 Donahey, Bridget .268 48-48 112 32 30 5 1 8 23 61 .545 32 5 35 0 .450 0 4 8-9 71 92 5 .970
27 Muno, Ainsley .250 42-40 88 8 22 3 0 3 12 34 .386 9 9 26 2 .374 1 6 0-0 242 3 4 .984
42 Lindsey, Ayana .230 48-48 113 24 26 5 3 0 16 37 .327 19 5 23 0 .362 1 1 5-7 51 3 1 .982
17 Raye, Emma .226 48-48 137 24 31 3 0 10 32 64 .467 21 6 31 0 .354 0 0 3-3 252 29 3 .989
16 Cady, Hannah .215 48-48 135 25 29 6 0 4 30 47 .348 19 12 21 1 .353 4 0 4-4 40 101 14 .910
12 Cunnea, Isabel .213 47-38 108 16 23 4 0 5 19 42 .389 8 8 21 1 .315 0 1 1-1 13 0 1 .929
34 Dohse, Signe 1.000 2-0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
11 Grudzielanek, Riley .219 26-20 32 3 7 1 0 2 8 14 .438 5 1 13 0 .333 1 0 0-0 4 6 1 .909
4 Cunningham, Renae .167 22-4 6 1 1 0 0 1 1 4 .667 0 0 2 0 .167 0 0 0-0 0 7 0 1.000
2 Sciborski, Lauren .097 22-7 31 1 3 3 0 0 0 6 .194 2 0 17 0 .152 0 1 0-0 4 0 0 1.000
28 Cushing, Hannah .000 12-0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 3 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
53 Curry, Lauren .000 4-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 2 0 2 0 .500 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
82 Minarovic, Grace .000 31-0 2 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 .333 0 1 4-6 0 0 0 .000
Totals .273 48-48 1217 261 332 57 6 61 238 584 .480 186 54 248 6 .389 13 18 45-55 938 377 42 .969
Opponents .227 48-48 1175 145 267 53 8 29 131 423 .360 140 24 244 11 .320 8 15 15-28 906 273 45 .963

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
1 Miller, Ashley 1.58 17-6 34 23 15 5-2 4 155.0 90 49 35 87 169 17 3 8 .166 20 7 0 3 9
4 Cunningham, Renae 3.39 6-2 21 3 1 1-1 4 51.2 49 32 25 8 22 11 1 4 .245 3 3 0 4 3
11 Grudzielanek, Riley 3.46 8-2 18 12 1 0-1 0 60.2 70 35 30 34 31 13 2 6 .290 3 8 0 0 3
14 Henry, Cami 3.86 4-3 16 10 1 0-0 2 45.1 58 29 25 11 22 12 2 11 .302 0 6 0 1 0
Totals 2.57 35-13 89 48 18 8 10 312.2 267 145 115 140 244 53 8 29 .227 26 24 0 8 15
Opponents 5.33 13-35 94 48 17 7 1 302.0 332 261 230 186 248 57 6 61 .273 34 54 0 13 18



2024 Northwestern Softball
Overall Statistics (as of May 19, 2024)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
7 Nader, Kelsey 114 110 4 0 1.000 3 0 0 — 0 0
14 Henry, Cami 7 1 6 0 1.000 1 1 0 1.000 0 0
4 Cunningham, Renae 7 0 7 0 1.000 0 5 1 .833 0 0
2 Sciborski, Lauren 4 4 0 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 1 0
17 Raye, Emma 284 252 29 3 .989 3 14 13 .519 3 0
27 Muno, Ainsley 249 242 3 4 .984 11 0 0 — 0 0
42 Lindsey, Ayana 55 51 3 1 .982 2 0 0 — 0 0
5 Donahey, Bridget 168 71 92 5 .970 8 0 0 — 0 0
10 Robinson, Kansas 164 80 78 6 .963 9 0 0 — 0 0
9 Zedak, Angela 72 66 3 3 .958 2 0 0 — 0 0
12 Cunnea, Isabel 14 13 0 1 .929 0 0 0 — 0 0
1 Miller, Ashley 53 4 45 4 .925 2 7 8 .467 0 0
16 Cady, Hannah 155 40 101 14 .910 7 0 0 — 0 0
11 Grudzielanek, Riley 11 4 6 1 .909 0 2 4 .333 0 0
28 Cushing, Hannah 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
34 Dohse, Signe 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
53 Curry, Lauren 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
82 Minarovic, Grace 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 1357 938 377 42 .969 48 30 26 .536 4 0
Opponents 1224 906 273 45 .963 26 90 20 .818 7 0


